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Rhythmic / 8 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rin Keys8069
Burlo Gymnastics

6.750 6.5006.5005.200Diff:
Exec: 7.600 7.2006.9007.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.500 13.400 13.70014.350 53.950
Place: 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Irina Fesyun8022
IK Gymnastics

6.550 4.9506.3005.200Diff:
Exec: 7.600 7.3007.0007.200

ND: __.___ __._____.___-0.050
Final: 12.350 13.300 12.25014.150 52.050
Place: 3 2 2 8T 2 

2 

Kaylee Forest8047
Empire Rhythmic Gym

5.950 6.2005.1005.500Diff:
Exec: 6.000 7.3006.2006.500

ND: __.___ __.___-0.050-0.050
Final: 11.950 11.250 13.50011.950 48.650
Place: 5 24 23 2 3 

3 

Deanna Georgieva8050
La Luna Rhythmic

6.600 5.6005.6005.400Diff:
Exec: 6.900 6.8005.4006.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.700 11.000 12.40013.500 48.600
Place: 8 30T 3 6 4 

4 

Medeine Vilutyte8045
RAM

6.100 5.7006.3005.400Diff:
Exec: 5.900 6.4006.3006.400

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 12.600 12.10012.000 48.500
Place: 6T 3T 20T 11 5 

5 

Jessica Kim8041
RHD

5.300 6.0005.2005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.300 7.4005.5006.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.700 13.40012.600 48.000
Place: 18T 40T 11T 3 6 

6 

Ksenia Pototski8068
MPNYC

5.800 4.7505.4506.000Diff:
Exec: 6.200 6.3006.5006.900

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 11.950 11.05012.000 47.900
Place: 1 12 20T 28 7 

7 

Felicia Macari8080
NWR

5.000 5.5004.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.300 7.1006.4006.600

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.600 11.100 12.60012.300 47.600
Place: 10 27T 15T 5 8 

8 

Defne Yavuz8035
BVO

5.700 5.6005.1003.900Diff:
Exec: 6.500 7.1006.9006.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 12.000 12.70012.200 47.500
Place: 45T 11 18 4 9 

9 

Milana Abayeva8075
Isadora

6.000 5.7505.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.5005.8006.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 11.000 12.25012.600 47.250
Place: 16T 30T 11T 8T 10 

10 
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Sophia Pyrig8055
Miami Gymnastics

5.250 5.7005.9004.300Diff:
Exec: 7.100 6.2006.5006.200

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 12.400 11.90012.350 47.150
Place: 47T 7 14 16 11 

11 

Angelina Lin8072
California Rhythms

5.100 5.4505.8504.700Diff:
Exec: 7.000 6.6006.2006.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 12.050 12.05012.100 47.000
Place: 37T 10 19 12 12 

12 

Sofiya Monastyrska8077
La Luna Rhythmic

5.500 5.7006.1005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.300 5.7006.4006.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 12.500 11.40011.800 46.800
Place: 25T 5T 25 19T 13T

13T

Anastassia Kim8064
Prima Rhythmic

5.200 5.5005.4005.000Diff:
Exec: 7.100 5.0006.3007.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 12.300 11.700 10.50012.300 46.800
Place: 4 14 15T 35 13T

13T

Elena Bui8012
MHG

6.200 5.0004.7005.300Diff:
Exec: 6.600 6.2005.8006.200

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 10.500 11.20012.800 46.000
Place: 11T 44T 6 23T 15T

15T

Alice Weinstein8039
Isadora

5.900 5.8505.8504.600Diff:
Exec: 6.100 5.7005.7006.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 11.550 11.55012.000 46.000
Place: 33T 16T 20T 18 15T

15T

Alisa Semenova8046
ISRG

5.700 5.3504.6004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.200 5.9006.3006.600

ND: __.___ -0.050-0.050__.___
Final: 11.000 10.850 11.20012.900 45.950
Place: 30T 36T 5 23T 17 

17 

Anna Shuvalova8062
Liberty Academy

6.350 5.4005.7005.050Diff:
Exec: 6.400 5.6005.3006.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.150 11.000 11.00012.750 45.900
Place: 23T 30T 7T 29 18 

18 

Effie Davlatov8083
NSR

5.750 5.3004.6504.750Diff:
Exec: 7.000 6.0006.0006.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.050 10.650 11.30012.750 45.750
Place: 29 42T 7T 21T 19 

19 

Alexandra Leone8084
Iliana Rhythmic

4.500 5.2005.7005.000Diff:
Exec: 6.000 6.1006.9006.400

ND: __.___ __._____.___-0.100
Final: 11.300 12.600 11.30010.500 45.700
Place: 18T 3T 45 21T 20 

20 
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Emily Nisnevich8019
Burlo Gymnastics

6.600 5.7505.0505.300Diff:
Exec: 6.100 4.9005.7005.800

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 10.750 10.65012.700 45.200
Place: 25T 39 9T 34 21 

21 

Sophia O'Neil8057
Elegance Gymnastics

6.300 5.1004.4005.250Diff:
Exec: 6.400 6.9004.7006.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.250 9.100 12.00012.700 45.050
Place: 22 65 9T 13T 22 

22 

Chloe Lee8058
RHD

5.600 6.0505.1005.350Diff:
Exec: 6.100 6.3004.4006.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.450 9.500 12.35011.700 45.000
Place: 14T 62 26 7 23 

23 

Joy Sha8031
NWR

5.800 5.1005.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.1006.2006.600

ND: __.___ __._____.___-0.050
Final: 11.450 11.900 10.20011.300 44.850
Place: 14T 13 31T 38T 24 

24 

Caterina Miotto8007
North-East Rhythmics

4.200 4.6005.2004.600Diff:
Exec: 6.200 6.2006.9006.900

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 12.100 10.80010.400 44.800
Place: 11T 8T 47T 30 25T

25T

Lucia Borja8036
IK Gymnastics

5.800 5.1005.3505.100Diff:
Exec: 5.400 6.9006.0005.300

ND: -0.100 __.___-0.050__.___
Final: 10.400 11.300 12.00011.100 44.800
Place: 50T 23 36 13T 25T

25T

Mischa Kautzman8082
Burlo Gymnastics

6.150 5.1505.4505.100Diff:
Exec: 6.300 4.6005.7006.200

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 11.150 9.75012.450 44.650
Place: 18T 26 13 47 27 

27 

Lucia Feldstein8024
SDR

5.750 4.7506.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 5.300 6.0006.2005.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 12.500 10.75011.050 44.500
Place: 56T 5T 37 31 28 

28 

Cordelia Loomis8016
RHD

5.600 5.8504.6004.700Diff:
Exec: 5.600 5.9005.7006.200

ND: __.___ __._____.___-0.050
Final: 10.850 10.300 11.75011.200 44.100
Place: 36 50T 35 17 29 

29 

Valentina Moya8053
CHR

6.500 5.4005.5504.100Diff:
Exec: 6.600 4.6005.3006.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.100 10.850 10.00013.100 44.050
Place: 60 36T 4 42T 30 

30 
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Jessie Ma8015
North-East Rhythmics

5.300 4.0004.0504.550Diff:
Exec: 7.000 5.0006.9007.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.650 10.950 9.00012.300 43.900
Place: 9 34 15T 61 31 

31 

Katrine Sakhnov8033
La Luna Rhythmic

5.550 6.0505.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 4.500 6.1006.3005.100

ND: -0.050 __._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 12.100 12.15010.000 43.750
Place: 69T 8T 57 10 32 

32 

Zlata Kogan8054
Isadora

5.400 4.4005.8505.000Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.5005.7006.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.100 11.550 9.90010.900 43.450
Place: 25T 16T 38T 44T 33 

33 

Sophia Volkov8070
NSR

4.800 5.5504.1504.500Diff:
Exec: 5.500 6.4006.0006.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.000 10.150 11.95010.300 43.400
Place: 30T 54T 52T 15 34 

34 

Dimitra Konstantopoulou8059
RAL

5.400 4.5505.8004.650Diff:
Exec: 5.400 5.7005.6006.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.750 11.400 10.25010.800 43.200
Place: 40 22 41T 37 35 

35 

Malia Moon8003
SDA

4.800 4.7005.0005.400Diff:
Exec: 5.900 5.0005.7006.400

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.800 10.700 9.70010.700 42.900
Place: 6T 40T 43T 48T 36 

36 

Isabella Wilson8023
Liberty Academy

5.300 4.9004.1004.300Diff:
Exec: 6.000 5.0006.4006.600

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.900 10.500 9.90011.300 42.600
Place: 33T 44T 31T 44T 37 

37 

Camila Loikova8030
Liberty Academy

5.000 5.1005.2003.800Diff:
Exec: 5.900 4.9006.0006.400

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 11.200 10.00010.900 42.300
Place: 56T 25 38T 42T 38 

38 

Veronika Klyuchkovska8028
Burlo Gymnastics

4.700 5.1005.5004.550Diff:
Exec: 4.900 5.1006.1006.400

ND: __.___ -0.100__._____.___
Final: 10.950 11.600 10.1009.600 42.250
Place: 32 15 61 41 39 

39 

Isabella Lee8078
Mgra

4.150 4.3005.4504.500Diff:
Exec: 6.200 5.3006.1006.200

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 11.550 9.60010.350 42.200
Place: 41T 16T 51 51T 40T

40T
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Elena Klimashova8076
RSGA

4.100 4.6004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.000 6.6006.2006.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.500 10.400 11.20010.100 42.200
Place: 47T 48T 56 23T 40T

40T

Bella Gonzalez8021
Burlo Gymnastics

5.550 2.8505.6504.800Diff:
Exec: 6.400 5.7005.1006.300

ND: -0.050 -0.050-0.100__.___
Final: 11.100 10.650 8.50011.900 42.150
Place: 25T 42T 24 65T 42T

42T

Allison Fu8017
MHG

5.300 4.6004.2504.900Diff:
Exec: 5.000 6.8004.7006.600

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.500 8.950 11.40010.300 42.150
Place: 11T 67 52T 19T 42T

42T

Elizabeth Semenova8067
Prima Rhythmic

4.600 4.4003.9504.150Diff:
Exec: 6.700 5.8006.2006.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.450 10.150 10.20011.300 42.100
Place: 49 54T 31T 38T 44 

44 

Amelia Boohoff8063
Liberty Academy

4.700 3.9005.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 5.700 5.8006.0005.800

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 11.500 9.70010.400 42.000
Place: 50T 19T 47T 48T 45 

45 

Emma Bukatar8061
Empire Rhythmic Gym

5.450 5.1003.5004.750Diff:
Exec: 6.200 6.1004.5006.400

ND: __.___ -0.100__._____.___
Final: 11.150 8.000 11.10011.650 41.900
Place: 23T 77T 27 27 46 

46 

Alina Troyanker8065
California Rhythms

5.500 5.1005.8004.400Diff:
Exec: 6.100 4.8004.7005.500

ND: __.___ __.___-0.050__.___
Final: 9.900 10.450 9.90011.600 41.850
Place: 62T 46T 28T 44T 47 

47 

Julia Lahdensuo8040
Nova

5.000 4.9004.9004.300Diff:
Exec: 4.000 5.5006.6006.600

ND: __.___ -0.050__._____.___
Final: 10.900 11.500 10.3509.000 41.750
Place: 33T 19T 67 36 48T

48T

Marina Perevozchikova8027
CTR

4.550 5.3005.0005.000Diff:
Exec: 4.300 5.9006.0005.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 11.000 11.2008.850 41.750
Place: 41T 30T 68 23T 48T

48T

Alina Prikhodchenko8032
Rhythmic Art

5.400 4.7504.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.200 5.4005.5005.600

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 10.200 10.15011.600 41.550
Place: 67T 52T 28T 40 50 

50 
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Bella Fleischer8048
NSR

4.600 4.4504.8504.600Diff:
Exec: 6.100 5.0006.2005.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.300 11.050 9.45010.700 41.500
Place: 55 29 43T 54T 51 

51 

Sophie Speath8074
IK Gymnastics

4.300 4.2005.2504.800Diff:
Exec: 5.100 6.5005.2006.000

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.450 10.7009.400 41.350
Place: 37T 46T 63T 32T 52 

52 

Janie Ye8049
Twin Cities Rhythmic

5.350 4.4005.7004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.900 4.4005.4005.900

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.900 11.100 8.80011.250 41.050
Place: 62T 27T 34 62 53 

53 

Alisa Beyzin8006
M&N

5.000 3.4004.3004.500Diff:
Exec: 5.200 5.7006.0006.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.800 10.300 9.10010.200 40.400
Place: 37T 50T 55 59T 54 

54 

Anastasia Slipets8066
Liberty Academy

4.950 4.3004.5005.100Diff:
Exec: 5.500 4.9004.7006.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 9.200 9.20010.450 40.250
Place: 16T 64 46 58 55 

55 

Glika Mitro8001
La Luna Rhythmic

4.700 4.2004.9004.700Diff:
Exec: 4.400 5.4006.0005.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 10.900 9.6009.100 39.800
Place: 56T 35 66 51T 56 

56 

Yana Kovalkova8029
IK Gymnastics

4.600 3.8004.5004.600Diff:
Exec: 5.300 5.7005.2006.100

ND: __.___ -0.050__._____.___
Final: 10.700 9.700 9.4509.900 39.750
Place: 41T 60T 58T 54T 57 

57 

Monique Kestel8009
Iliana Rhythmic

3.700 4.3004.3004.200Diff:
Exec: 4.500 6.4005.6006.600

ND: -0.100 __._____.___-0.150
Final: 10.650 9.900 10.7008.100 39.350
Place: 44 56 72T 32T 58 

58 

Tatyana Zhebrun8071
Iliana Rhythmic

4.000 4.2004.5004.800Diff:
Exec: 4.200 5.4005.9005.800

ND: -0.100 __._____._____.___
Final: 10.600 10.400 9.6008.100 38.700
Place: 45T 48T 72T 51T 59 

59 

Kayla Chan8034
Rose City

4.600 3.6504.1004.400Diff:
Exec: 5.800 3.0006.1006.900

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 11.300 10.200 6.65010.400 38.550
Place: 18T 52T 47T 80 60 

60 
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Jas Yu8020
La Luna Rhythmic

4.550 3.7505.9504.400Diff:
Exec: 5.000 3.9005.5005.500

ND: __.___ -0.150__._____.___
Final: 9.900 11.450 7.5009.550 38.400
Place: 62T 21 62 75 61 

61 

Sophia Miller8025
IK Gymnastics

4.750 3.1504.3003.850Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.3005.5005.600

ND: __.___ __._____.___-0.050
Final: 9.400 9.800 8.45010.250 37.900
Place: 73T 58 54 68 62 

62 

Mia Donato8004
ANS

3.700 4.1004.0504.200Diff:
Exec: 4.200 5.6005.8006.200

ND: -0.200 __._____.___-0.050
Final: 10.350 9.850 9.7007.700 37.600
Place: 54 57 77T 48T 63 

63 

Julia Bridget Bosen8044
Vitrychenko

5.800 3.6003.7004.350Diff:
Exec: 5.700 4.2004.6005.500

ND: __.___ -0.050__._____.___
Final: 9.850 8.300 7.75011.500 37.400
Place: 65 74T 30 70T 64 

64 

Hyemin Lee8008
Rose City

3.800 3.8004.0503.600Diff:
Exec: 4.200 5.3005.7006.600

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.200 9.750 9.1008.000 37.050
Place: 56T 59 74 59T 65 

65 

Ruth Baek8002
ESCX

4.850 4.0003.6504.100Diff:
Exec: 6.000 4.5005.0004.800

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.900 8.650 8.50010.850 36.900
Place: 78 70 40 65T 66 

66 

Lexi Papp8056
ANS

4.300 3.7005.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 5.100 3.3005.6004.900

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.200 10.800 7.0009.400 36.400
Place: 77 38 63T 77 67 

67 

Saraswati Urgaakhad8051
Seattle Rhythmic

4.650 3.7504.0505.000Diff:
Exec: 3.600 5.5004.4005.400

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 8.450 9.2508.250 36.350
Place: 50T 73 71 57 68 

68 

Alexis Mikhelis8038
Liberty Academy

5.500 3.8004.0004.050Diff:
Exec: 4.900 4.0003.6005.900

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.950 7.600 7.80010.400 35.750
Place: 61 80 47T 69 69 

69 

Sasha Osinovsky8014
Mosaic Gymnastics

3.300 3.9004.4004.000Diff:
Exec: 4.000 5.5004.9005.300

ND: __.___ -0.100__._____.___
Final: 9.300 9.300 9.3007.300 35.200
Place: 75 63 80 56 70 

70 
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Nicole Makarenko8052
IRG

4.550 3.1504.2004.300Diff:
Exec: 4.800 4.2004.8005.200

ND: __.___ __._____.___-0.050
Final: 9.450 9.000 7.3509.350 35.150
Place: 72 66 65 76 71 

71 

Dasha Cogburn8079
TRA

3.800 3.7505.5004.300Diff:
Exec: 4.600 3.8004.2005.100

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.400 9.700 7.5508.400 35.050
Place: 73T 60T 69 73T 72 

72 

Michelle Ter-Saakyants8073
NSR

5.000 3.9503.3503.800Diff:
Exec: 5.800 2.3004.7005.900

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.700 8.050 6.25010.800 34.800
Place: 66 76 41T 81 73 

73 

Veronica Kuznetsov8060
Gymnastics World

4.400 3.6002.6004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.500 5.0004.4005.300

ND: __.___ __._____.___-0.050
Final: 9.250 7.000 8.6009.900 34.750
Place: 76 83 58T 63 74 

74 

Hanna Rodeck8010
ESCX

3.900 3.5504.7004.100Diff:
Exec: 4.400 4.0003.3005.400

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 8.000 7.5508.300 33.350
Place: 69T 77T 70 73T 75 

75 

Kassandra Mazurowski8018
Sonya Flex Academy

4.000 2.9003.8004.100Diff:
Exec: 3.900 4.0005.1005.500

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 9.600 8.900 6.9007.900 33.300
Place: 67T 68 75 78 76T

76T

Lainey Ramsier8042
Integrity Athletics

4.200 4.0004.3003.700Diff:
Exec: 3.500 4.5004.4004.700

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.400 8.700 8.5007.700 33.300
Place: 80 69 77T 65T 76T

76T

Madeline Volfbeyn8005
Nova

2.900 3.2003.9502.750Diff:
Exec: 4.800 5.4004.6005.500

ND: __.___ -0.050__._____.___
Final: 8.250 8.550 8.5507.700 33.050
Place: 81 71T 77T 64 78 

78 

Darya Volkov8037
Elegance Gymnastics

5.400 3.3004.1004.300Diff:
Exec: 4.400 2.7004.2004.200

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 8.500 8.300 6.0009.800 32.600
Place: 79 74T 60 82 79 

79 

Emily Song8026
ORGDA

3.300 3.0004.4504.100Diff:
Exec: 3.600 3.7004.1006.300

ND: __.___ __._____._____.___
Final: 10.400 8.550 6.7006.900 32.550
Place: 50T 71T 81T 79 80 

80 
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Julia Zhu8011
Evergreen Rhythmics

4.650 3.5003.6003.400Diff:
Exec: 3.100 4.3004.3004.800

ND: __.___ -0.050__._____.___
Final: 8.200 7.900 7.7507.750 31.600
Place: 82 79 76 70T 81 

81 

Salem Adamovskaya8043
TRA

3.300 3.1503.5004.200Diff:
Exec: 3.700 4.6003.7005.300

ND: -0.100 __._____._____.___
Final: 9.500 7.200 7.7506.900 31.350
Place: 69T 82 81T 70T 82 

82 

Talia Kruler8013
IRG

2.500 1.0003.0002.350Diff:
Exec: 2.600 3.3004.4004.400

ND: -0.050 -0.050__._____.___
Final: 6.750 7.400 4.2505.050 23.450
Place: 83 81 83 83 83 

83 
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